Item - Part Number Description
Total
Quantity
Drop Cables:
SAXXS-TDROP-001F200F2 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 200 Feet. 120
SAXXS-TDROP-001F400F3 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 400 Feet. 70
SAXXS-TDROP-001F600F3 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 600 Feet. 18
SAXXS-TDROP-001F1000F3 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 1000 Feet. -
SAXXS-TDROP-001F1200F3 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 1200 Feet. -
SAXXS-TDROP-001F2000F3 SCAPC-Blunt 1 Fiber  SM Toneable Drop Cable 3.5 Inch 3mm Fanouts 2500 Feet. -
Miscellaneous:
SNAP SIGN SS2 Fiber Tags 4" x 4" .010 Calendered Vinyl. Owner to provide Tag information 200
RDR72WO

OFDC-C12-S2 / TT-NN-N-96 OFDC Terminal 12 Port, Commscope 62
OFDC-C12-BRKSTRAND BRKSTRAND for OFDC Strand Mount 62
-
Patch Panels: -
G-GBB-144-C1F-AZZ-US 144c Rack Mount - FXMP Panel, Patch/Splice144 Port 12 Cassette 3
G-JBB-012-C1F-BZZ 12c 1RU Rack Mount Panel. Patch/Splice 12 fibers 1
-
-
Fiber Optic Cable: -
Varies 24 ct. single armored, loose tube, dry gell, all-wave or low water peak fiber 10,000
" 48 ct. single armored loose tube, dry gell, all-wave or low water peak fiber.  2 Reels. 39,000
" 96 ct. single armored loose tube, dry gell, all-wave or low water peak fiber 8,700
" 144 ct. single armored loose tube, dry gell, all-wave or low water peak fiber 5,000
-
Vaults: -
BULKU3660360081101 BULK UTILITIES GLB, 3660,36"D,CUSTOM LOGO, SPLIT SHIELD LID, HEX BOLT, MARKER  1
BULKU3048360081101 BULK UTILITIES GLB, 3048,36"D,CUSTOM LOGO, SPLIT SHIELD LID, HEX BOLT 27
BULKU2436360061101 BULK UTILITIES GLB, 2436,36"D,CUSTOM LOGO, SHIELD LID, HEX BOLT 46
BULKU1212120061101  BULK UTILITIES GLB, 1212,12"D,CUSTOM LOGO, SHIELD LID, HEX BOLT 10
-
Cabinet: -
AM58P-4042-30/60RU
American Products AP PATRIOT™ Enclosure 74” x 40” x 42” Enclosure includes factory installed items